
UPCOMING BOARDS OF DIRECTORS ELECTIONS: DATES TO REMEMBER

THIRD LAGUNA HILLS MUTUAL UNITED LAGUNA WOODS MUTUAL

Nominations open NOW NOW

Nominations close/ 
Applications due (5 p.m.)

Wednesday, August 14 Thursday, August 8

Meet the candidates  
(Community Center Board Room)

Friday, August 23, 10 a.m. Friday, August 16, 10 a.m.

Ballots mailed Monday, August 26 Wednesday, August 28

Ballots due Thursday, September 26 Thursday, September 26

Ballot counting
(Community Center Board Room)

Friday, September 27, 9 a.m. Friday, September 27, 1:30 p.m.

Annual meeting
(Community Center Board Room)

Thursday, October 3, 9:30 a.m. Tuesday, October 8, 9:30 a.m.


